291	tion of Construction:	Owner Name:			16	02-002		02	Phone:	
	Pleasant Ave Pi	Cohan David	L			Address:	F PORT	LAAL	207-766-	5642
n/a	ness Name:	Contractor Nan			_	ictor Addres	VI I 1/11/1	LAN	Phone	50.2
1 10 66		Peaks Compa	iny, LLC		PO B	lox 45 19 H	Brackett Ave,	PI Por	tla 2077665	642
Less	ee/Buyer's Name	Phone:			Permit	Type:				Zone:
n/a		n/a								1181
Past Use: Single Family		Proposed Use:			Permi	t Fee:	Cost of Wor	k:	CEO District:	7
			/ Additions &				\$75,00	00.00	3	1
				xisting structure is 6 bosed is 4 bedrooms.		DEPT:	Approved	INSPECTI		
		Rebuild shed		4 bedrooms.			Denied	Use G	iroup: R3	Type: 5B
								6	BOCKA (	49
Prov	osed Project Description:		_		4			1	Jecti	
	ditions & Renovations				Signate	une.		Signat	16	
						77773	TIVITIES DIS			
					Action				w/Conditions	Danied
					Action	L App	Ap	moveu w	W/Conditions	Denied
					Signati	ure:			Date:	
San.					B					
	nit Taken By:	Date Applied For:				THE SOLIT	g Approva	al		
Pern gg		Date Applied For: 01/09/2002				Zonin		al		
	This permit application	01/09/2002 on does not preclude the	Speci	al Zone or Revie		Zonin	ng Approva	al T	Historic Pre	servation
gg	This permit application	01/09/2002	Speci			Zonin Zo	ning Appeal	al	Historic Pre	
gg	This permit application Applicant(s) from me	on does not preclude the eting applicable State and not include plumbing.	☐ Sho	reland land	ews	Zonin	ning Appeal	al		et or Landmark
gg 1.	This permit application Applicant(s) from mer Federal Rules.  Building permits do reseptic or electrical we Building permits are within six (6) months	on does not preclude the eting applicable State and not include plumbing. ork.	☐ Sho	reland	ews	Zonin  Zo  Variati Misce	ning Appeal	al	Not in Distri	et or Landmark quire Review
gg 1.	This permit application Applicant(s) from mer Federal Rules.  Building permits do reseptic or electrical we Building permits are within six (6) months	on does not preclude the eting applicable State and not include plumbing, ork.  void if work is not started of the date of issuance, y invalidate a building	Sho	reland land	ews (15	Zonin  Zo  Variati Misce	ning Appeal nee slancous itional Use	al	Not in Distri	et or Landmark quire Review
gg 1.	This permit application Applicant(s) from me Federal Rules.  Building permits do reseptic or electrical we Building permits are within six (6) months False information ma	on does not preclude the eting applicable State and not include plumbing, ork.  void if work is not started of the date of issuance, y invalidate a building	Sho	land d Zone Penel	ews (15	Zonin  Zo  Variat  Misce  Condi	ning Appeal nee slancous itional Use	al	Not in Distri	et or Landmark quire Review
gg 1.	This permit application Applicant(s) from me Federal Rules.  Building permits do reseptic or electrical we Building permits are within six (6) months False information ma	on does not preclude the eting applicable State and not include plumbing, ork.  void if work is not started of the date of issuance, y invalidate a building	Sho	land d Zone Penel	ews (15	Zonin  Zo  Variat  Misce  Condi	ning Appeal  nce claneous citional Use retation	al	Not in Distri	et or Landmark quire Review

ADDRESS

DATE

DATE

PHONE

PHONE

such permit.

SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT

RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE

TOWN COPY

HHE-211 Rev. 6:94

Department of Human Sciences

2500 50



## All Purpose Building Permit Application

If you or the property owner owes real estate or personal property taxes or user charges on any property within the City, payment arrangements must be made before permits of any kind are accepted.

		HE 04108
Total Square Footage of Proposed Struct 2,200 s.f. existing (to be remodeled		abuned lots)
Tax Assessor's Chart, Block & Lot Chart# 9Z Block# Lot# 1	Owner: DAYID L. COHAH P.O. BOXUS 19 BRACKETT AVE. PEAKS ISLAND, HE OULDB	Telephone: (207)766-5642(Hone) (207)450-6226 (Hosale)
Lessee/Buyer's Name (If Applicable)	Applicant name, address & telephone: SAHE AS OWNER	Cost Of Work: \$ 75,000. 82 Fee: \$ 474. 2
Current use: SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE	E	
If the location is currently vacant, what w		
Approximately how long has it been vac		
Proposed use: SAME		
1	- 0	_ ( 0
Project description: ((enouatt	ons in Existing	1 cot pront
		and the same of th
Contractor's name, address & telephone	PEAKS CO, LLC, DAVID L. COHAN,	P.O. BOX45 (207)766-5642 H
		P.O. BOX45 (207)766-5642 (1) TE 04108 (207)450-6226 (1)
Who should we contact when the permi	t is ready: DAVID COHAN	P.O. BOX45 (207)766-5642 (1) TE 04108 (207)450-6226 (1)
Who should we contact when the permi	t is ready: DAVID COHAN	_
Contractor's name, address & telephone Who should we contact when the permit Mailing address: SAHE AS ABOUE	t is ready: DAVID COHAN	P.O. BOX 45 (207)766-5642 16 04108 (207)450-6226 (207)450-6226 Phone:
Who should we contact when the permi	LUDED IN THE SUBMISSIONS THE PERMIT V G/PLANNING DEPARTMENT, WE MAY REE PERMIT.  named property, or that the owner of record authorized agent. I agree to a tin this application is issued, I certify that the Code	Phone:  VILL BE AUTOMATICALLY  QUIRE ADDITIONAL  norizes the proposed work and that I conform to all applicable laws of this official's authorized representative

3/21/02 Insp tootings & piers. All backfilled except new Foyer on South side. Insp pad and Tapered Diec (4'). Piers on New Kitchen side are 6' on double pads. Measured New deck Framing for kitchen from existing house = 71/0" Scaled off Plans - shows existing porch Limension @ 6'0" Advised by M. schmital cannot mcrease existing Footprint. Spoke with John (chan (owner) to suspend work on kitchen addition. Need to check measurement on west side for Remodeled porch dimension in relation to what was existing. Existing was 10'6" 3/26/oz Apoke W/Will Winkelman (Architect) to verify field change to precast tapered piers and connecting detail - He will send spec on change. David Cohan called to inform the footings are being moved to exact footprint location - will call for insp. The 4/1/02 Spoke with Jim Pelletier - 2 Form Piers are moved and 2 more will be ready for insp. on 4/4/02 - check dimension from house to Piers at new kitchen addition and along pleasant Are side of house JB 4/5/02 Set backs ok for new piers. all within original footpunt. an 7/25/02 Met w/ contractor on site for some code questions. They are keeping existing interior stairs. They have improved Head Room considerably to 81" Rough - Rise-Run & headroom of for pre-existing dimensions & JB Glippo NEW STAR PLANS APPROVED (M)